
JR. MEN'S HWT RESULTS

Jr. Men's HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 290.0 320.0 0

2 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 245.0 0

3 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.1 235.0 0

4 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 230.0 0

5 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 229.0 225.0 0

6 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 234.0 225.0 0

7 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 277.0 225.0 0

8 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.2 225.0 0

9 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 239.0 215.0 0

10 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 215.0 0

11 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 210.0 0

12 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 243.0 205.0 0

13 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 205.0 0

14 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 226.8 190.0 0

15 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 269.0 190.0 0

16 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 280.4 190.0 0

17 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 185.0 0

18 Izaiah Mingus Shawnee Mission West 241.0 175.0 0

19 Westin Haworth Piper High School 292.1 175.0 0

20 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 175.0 0

21 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 155.0 0

22 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 140.0 0

23 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 130.0 0

24 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 110.0 0

25 Henry Hawkins West Franklin High School 233.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Aaron Phillips Pioneers 264.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 425.0 0

2 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 290.0 425.0 0

3 Aaron Phillips Pioneers 264.0 420.0 0

4 Westin Haworth Piper High School 292.1 410.0 0

5 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.2 385.0 0

6 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 229.0 380.0 0

7 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 370.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.1 370.0 0

9 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 365.0 0

10 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 277.0 330.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 325.0 0

12 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 325.0 0

13 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 280.4 325.0 0

14 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 325.0 0

15 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 320.0 0

16 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 305.0 0

17 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 269.0 300.0 0

18 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 226.8 275.0 0

19 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 270.0 0

20 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 243.0 260.0 0

21 Izaiah Mingus Shawnee Mission West 241.0 240.0 0

22 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 239.0 230.0 0

23 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 175.0 0

24 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 145.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Henry Hawkins West Franklin High School 233.0 0 0

26 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 234.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 290.0 255.0 0

2 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 245.0 0

3 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 234.0 235.0 0

4 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 229.0 225.0 0

5 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.2 210.0 0

6 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 195.0 0

7 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 280.4 195.0 0

8 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 190.0 0

9 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.1 180.0 0

10 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 277.0 180.0 0

11 Westin Haworth Piper High School 292.1 180.0 0

12 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 226.8 175.0 0

13 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 175.0 0

14 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 269.0 175.0 0

15 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 175.0 0

16 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 175.0 0

17 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 170.0 0

18 Izaiah Mingus Shawnee Mission West 241.0 155.0 0

19 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 243.0 155.0 0

20 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 155.0 0

21 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 239.0 140.0 0

22 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 135.0 0

23 Henry Hawkins West Franklin High School 233.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 105.0 0

25 Aaron Phillips Pioneers 264.0 0 0

26 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 0 0

Jr. Men's HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josiah Blomker Shawnee Mission North High School 290.0 1000.0 10

2 Gabriel Amundarain Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 900.0 8

3 Marcus Meyer-Huffman Gardner Edgerton High School 229.0 830.0 6

4 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 301.2 820.0 0

5 Gabe Eddins Pioneers 232.0 810.0 4

6 John Golba Tonganoxie 234.1 785.0 2

7 Westin Haworth Piper High School 292.1 765.0 1

8 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 277.0 735.0 0

9 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 710.0 0

10 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 280.4 710.0 0

11 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 239.0 700.0 0

12 Logan Moore Pioneers 294.0 695.0 0

13 Clarence Curtis Ruskin High School 269.0 665.0 0

14 Jayden Thielen Gardner Edgerton High School 242.0 650.0 0

15 Max Fagan Bishop Seabury Academy 270.0 650.0 0

16 Jaden Eagle Gardner Edgerton High School 226.8 640.0 0

17 Wesley Zenk Blue Valley North 243.0 620.0 0

18 Kyler  McCormick Gardner Edgerton High School 272.0 620.0 0

19 Eduardo Ochoa-Ramirez Bonner Springs High School 239.0 585.0 0

20 Izaiah Mingus Shawnee Mission West 241.0 570.0 0

21 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 287.0 535.0 0

22 Roch Emanuel Piper High School 234.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Grady Gibson Piper High School 225.8 420.0 0

24 Aaron Phillips Pioneers 264.0 420.0 0

25 Aiden Keller Piper High School 241.4 380.0 0

26 Henry Hawkins West Franklin High School 233.0 220.0 0


